L100013696

۰.

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



05/21/12--01016--005 **30.00

FILED 12 HAY 21 HILLED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

D. BRUCE

MAY 2 2 2012

EXAMINER

	۱ <u>۱</u>						
• •	i n Line an		a (#	Ţ.	• •	177	झे
Ĺ							
			COVER LETTE	R			
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor						
	SUBJECT:		SOCIATES LLC	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>		
		Name of Lat.	наа свонку сонрыку				
	The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.				
	Picase return all corresponde	nce concerning this matte	r to the following:				
	-	THI	AGO SOUZA DE AT Name of Person				
	-		Firm/Company				
		2612 ROE	BERT TRENT JONE	S DR #71	5.		
	-		Address				X
	-		ORLANDO, FL 328	35			
		THIAG	City/State and Zip Code ODEATAIDE@GMA				AHA
	-	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual	report notificati	on)		AR 2
	For further information conce	eming this matter, please	call.				ENY 21 M CRETARY OF LAHASSEE, F
	THIAGO SOU Name of Per		at (407)		5-9283		
	Name of FC	101	Area Code	έα≎ i)aky⊓zne ie	lephane Number		
	Enclosed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:					Dri Ro A
	525.00 Filing Fee	[\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy i		S60 00 Filing Fee Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy	atus &	
	MAILING Registration	ADDRESS:		T/COURIER tion Section	ADDRESS:		
		Corporations	Division Clifton E	of Corporatio Building			
		n, FL 32314	2661 Ex	ecutive Center see, FL 32301	Circle		

.

•

AR	TICLES OF		INT		
ART	TICLES OF C	O)RGANIZA'I	TION		
		F			
	WRA ASSO				
	A Florida Limited	Liability Company	()		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on	10/04/2011	_ and assigned	
Florida document number L1100011	• • •			0.2 0.2 8.00	
	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
	•	21.		,	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited list	<u>bility company h</u>	<u>ccc</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and end v "L.J.C."	vith the words 'Lim	ited Liability Com	pany," the designation '	'LLC" or the abbreviat	tion
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	2612 ROBE	ERT TRENT JONE	S DR #715	_
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESSI	ORLANDO,	, FL 32835		_
					-
					Ă
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					- 「四 る
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>S BQAI</u>				- <u>A</u> 200
B. If amending the registered agent and			ı our records, <u>enicr</u>	the name of the p	N SS N
registered agent and/or the new registered	office address her	<u>.</u> :			mo
Mana of Man Davidsond America	THIAGO SO	OUZA DE ATA			
Name of New Registered Agent:					- 55 - (
New Registered Office Address:	2612 ROBE		ONES DR #715 Enter Florida street aa		
			inter ribrida sireel da		A CO
		Cin	, Florida	32835 . Zip Code	-
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Beristend & ame	*		LIP COUL	
	Activities Allent	2			
THE REPARTED / LEGIT & STREAM REPORT					

If Changing Bagistered Agent Sterninger of New Registered Agent Page 1 of 2

÷

з

•

	nager Janaging Member			
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action	
MGRM	Thiago Souza de Alaide	2612 Robert Trent Jones Dr # 715 Orlando, FL 32835	[7] Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
<u></u>			Add Remov≂	
			Add Remove	
		nge(s) here: (Atlach additional sheets, if necessary.) UZA DE ATAIDE, HAS JOINED WRA		
	SSOCIATES LLC AS A PARTNE	R AND FROM THIS DATE ON HE OWNS	· ·	
<u>AS</u>				
	FTY PERCENT OF WRA ASSO	CIATES LLC.		12 M
	FTY PERCENT OF WRA ASSO			HAY 21 AHASSEE
<u>FI</u>	FTY PERCENT OF WRA ASSO	2012 Dec.or authorized representative of a member		FILED 12 MAY 21 MIN 48 SECULE LARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager

•

.

. .

. . . .

•